Weather Temperature

Final Gate o1 208

G2 23.7°C
G3 27.3°C
G4 28.0°C ‘ .
sTaRT | \ PASSED
H.H. Sheikha Fatima Bint Mubarak for Private Owners (Ladies Cup) CEN 100Km on Saturday 7th December 2024 at 6:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST 2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Soeed Time Soeed Time
1 14 Mariam Ali Qambar Abbas Karim 0018912 /GOLDIKA FOLIE/2016/Mare/Chestnut/DemiSangArabe 108DD00
1 3 07:39:41  07:41:15 P 63/62  00:01:34 | 01:11:15 29.47 01:11:15 29.47 08:31:15 Passed
= UAE 2 4 09:20:27  09:22:25 P 56/56  00:01:58 | 00:51:10 29.32 02:02:25 29.41 10:02:25 Passed
3 4 10:42:40  10:45:07 E 11:10:07 | 48/52  00:02:27 | 00:42:42 28.10 02:45:07 29.07 11:25:07 Passed
F 1 12:03:01  12:21:33 P 57/56  00:18:32 | 00:37:54 31.66 03:23:01 29.55 Passed
Al Kamda Endurance Stable / Mansoor Ibrahim Ahmed Ismail / Al Kamda Endurance Stab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:24:31 / 00:06:07 Lap/Lead: +00:00:00
2 76 Alya Obaid Juma Ghanem Alshamsi 0018679/HAGUE EL AZZIZ AA/2017 /Mare/Bay/AangloArab 108PY76
1 6 07:39:26  07:41:40 P 53/52  00:02:14 | 01:11:40 29.30 01:11:40 29.30 08:31:40 Passed
= UAE 2 6 09:20:30  09:22:40 P 60/60  00:02:10 | 00:51:00 29.41 02:02:40 29.35 10:02:40 Passed
3 5 10:42:37  10:45:23 E 11:10:20 | 44/48 00:02:46 | 00:42:43 28.09 02:45:23 29.02 11:25:23 Passed
F 2 12:03:06  12:21:20 P 53/52  00:18:14 | 00:37:43 31.82 03:23:06 29.54 Passed
Ali Saeed Mohamed Zayed Al Ketbi / Suhail Saeed Alghfeli / BIN DAAEN ENDURACE PRI Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:25:24 / 00:06:21 Lap/Lead: +00:00:05
3 92 Layla Abdul Aziz Al Redha 0000094 /TORVISCO OF GREDOS/2011/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 1081Q73
1 16 | 07:39:15  07:42:47 P 60/64  00:03:32 | 01:12:47 28.85 01:12:47 28.85 08:32:47 Passed
= UAE 2 12 | 09:20:23  09:24:53 P 60/64  00:04:30 | 00:52:06 28.79 02:04:53 28.83 10:04:53 Passed
3 6 10:43:34  10:45:46 E 11:10:16 | 48/48 00:02:12 | 00:40:53 29.35 02:45:46 28.96 11:25:46 Passed
F 3 12:03:44 12:18:25 P 58/60 00:14:41 00:37:58 31.61 03:23:44 29.45 Passed
Abdulla Saeed Amer Al Neyadi / Mohamed Saeed Amer AlNeyadi / Enjaz Privat Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:24:55 / 00:06:13 Lap/Lead: +00:00:43
4 140 Zamzam Hamed Saif Al Hasani 0007436/BULLIO CONDESSA/2015/Mare/Bay/PartArab 107MR74
1 4 07:39:30  07:41:31 P 44/48  00:02:01 | 01:11:31 29.36 01:11:31 29.36 08:31:31 Passed
- OMA 2 3 09:20:35  09:22:16 P 59/60  00:01:41 | 00:50:45 29.56 02:02:16 29.44 10:02:16 Passed
3 1 10:42:41  10:44:04 E 11:08:31 36/40 00:01:23 | 00:41:48 28.71 02:44:04 29.26 11:24:04 Passed
F 4 12:04:10  12:08:53 P 56/56  00:04:43 | 00:40:06 29.93 03:24:10 29.39 Passed
Mubarak Awad Al Khateeri / Khaled Zayed Hamza Shah Al Blooshi / Al Butin Private Stabl Total /Avg. Recov.:(00:09:48 / 00:02:27 Lap/Lead: +00:01:09
5 15 Marwah Ahmad Mohammad Aldelail Alrem 0019024 /SM FA JUANITA/2012 /Mare/Chestnut/AangloArab 105YU65
1 2 07:39:29  07:40:51 P 63/60  00:01:22 | 01:10:51 29.64 01:10:51 29.64 08:30:51 Passed
: UAE 2 2 09:20:29  09:22:10 P 64/60  00:01:41 | 00:51:19 29.23 02:02:10 29.47 10:02:10 Passed
3 2 10:42:37  10:44:34 E 11:09:56 | 52/48 00:01:57 | 00:42:24 28.30 02:44:34 29.17 11:24:34 Passed
F 5 12:06:10  12:22:22 P 60/64  00:16:12 | 00:41:36 28.85 03:26:10 29.10 Passed
Al Kamda Endurance Stable / Mansoor Ibrahim Ahmed Ismail / Al Kamda Endurance Stab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:12 / 00:05:18 Lap/Lead: +00:03:09
6 77 Maitha Hasan Mohammad Hasan Almarzoo 0020632 /IDIR AL BADR/2015/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabe 107MF39
1 10 | 07:39:22  07:41:53 P 59/56  00:02:31 | 01:11:53 29.21 01:11:53 29.21 08:31:53 Passed
= UAE 2 8 09:20:30  09:23:38 P 61/64  00:03:08 | 00:51:45 28.99 02:03:38 29.12 10:03:38 Passed
3 8 10:42:39  10:48:48 E 11:13:10 | 52/52  00:06:09 | 00:45:10 26.57 02:48:48 28.44 11:28:48 Passed
F 6 12:07:34  12:26:06 P 59/56  00:18:32 | 00:38:46 30.95 03:27:34 28.91 Passed
Ali Saeed Mohamed Zayed Al Ketbi / Suhail Saeed Alghfeli / BIN DAAEN ENDURACE PRI Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:30:20 / 00:07:35 Lap/Lead: +00:04:33
7 21 Leticia Szdsz 0019160/ TONKI DEE BOO SNIPER /2013 /Gelding/Bay/Crossbred 106M039
1 7 07:39:21  07:41:43 P 64/60  00:02:22 | 01:11:43 29.28 01:11:43 29.28 08:31:43 Passed
= HUN 2 5 09:20:33  09:22:37 P 60/64  00:02:04 | 00:50:54 29.47 02:02:37 29.36 10:02:37 Passed
3 3 10:42:32  10:44:50 E 11:08:25 | 44/44 00:02:18 | 00:42:13 28.42 02:44:50 29.12 11:24:50 Passed
F 7 12:09:10  12:22:08 P 62/60  00:12:58 | 00:44:20 27.07 03:29:10 28.69 Passed
Hamdan Saeed AlAmeri / Rashed Nasser Mohamed Abdulhay / ADO STABLE 1 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:42 / 00:04:55 Lap/Lead: +00:06:09

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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H.H. Sheikha Fatima Bint Mubarak for Private Owners (Ladies Cup) CEN 100Km on Saturday 7th December 2024 at 6:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST 2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Soeed Time Soeed Time
8 6 Sara Mohamed Obaid Al Jaber Al Marri 0001871/SANDINE STERLING/2016/Gelding/Grey/PartArab 108Z028
1 26 | 07:39:19  07:43:51 P 58/56  00:04:32 | 01:13:51 28.44 01:13:51 28.44 08:33:51 Passed
: UAE 2 | 16 | 09:22:13  09:26:20 P 62/56  00:04:07 | 00:52:29 2858  02:06:20  28.50 10:06:20 Passed
3 9 10:46:11  10:49:30 E 11:14:20 | 52/56  00:03:19 | 00:43:10 27.80 02:49:30 28.32 11:29:30 Passed
F 8 12:09:52  12:19:44 P 58/52  00:09:52 | 00:40:22 29.73 03:29:52 28.59 Passed
Mohammed Nasser Ali Mohammed AlQetaiti / Ahmed Yousef Ahmed Mohammed Albloo Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:50 / 00:05:27 Lap/Lead: +00:06:51
9 40 Noora Hamad Khalfan Ojan Alqubaisi 0019589 /mallubi pagadi/2012/Mare/UNKNOWN/UNKNOWN 106XF82
1 17 | 07:39:17  07:42:58 P 61/60  00:03:41 | 01:12:58 28.78 01:12:58 28.78 08:32:58 Passed
= v 2 | 15 | 09:20:42  09:23:00 1 09:26:17 | 51/52  00:05:35 | 00:53:19 2813  02:06:17  28.51 10:06:17 Passed
3 10 10:46:28 10:51:10 E 11:15:38 44/48  00:04:42 00:44:53 26.74 02:51:10 28.04 11:31:10 Passed
F 9 12:11:07  12:21:47 P 53/52  00:10:40 | 00:39:57 30.04 03:31:07 28.42 Passed
Mohammad abdulaziz Hassan Baker / Ahmed Saleh Mohamed Ali Alshehhi / MAB STABL Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:24:38 / 00:06:09 Lap/Lead: +00:08:06
10 71 Rahaf Hasan Meerza Basheer Mohammad 0020501/SW KAPELIA/2017 /Mare/Chestnut/Arabe 108HP88
1 13 07:40:37 07:42:16 P 63/64  00:01:39 01:12:16 29.06 01:12:16 29.06 08:32:16 Passed
: UAE 2 9 09:20:51  09:23:53 P 64/60  00:03:02 | 00:51:37 29.06 02:03:53 29.06 10:03:53 Passed
3 7 10:46:13 10:48:07 E 11:14:05 48/48  00:01:54 | 00:44:14 25615 02:48:07 28.55 11:28:07 Passed
F 10 | 12:15:09  12:18:26 P 59/56  00:03:17 | 00:47:02 25.51 03:35:09 27.89 Passed
Al Rumaithi Endurance Stable / Ali Mohamed Abdulla Al Rumaithi / Al Rumaithi Enduran Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:52 / 00:02:28 Lap/Lead: +00:12:08
11 51 Fatma Badar Rashid Murad Albalushi 0020774 /ACTARUS ARMOR/2010/Gelding/Grey/Arab 105GA30
1 33 07:39:27 07:41:55 1 07:45:22 55/60 00:05:55 01:15:22 27.86 01:15:22 27.86 08:35:22 Passed
OMA 2 27 | 09:28:21  09:30:16 P 64/64  00:01:55 | 00:54:54 27.32 02:10:16 27.64 10:10:16 Passed
3 16 10:53:54 10:55:57 E 11:20:15 44/44  00:02:03 00:45:41 26.27 02:55:57 27.28 11:35:57 Passed
F 11 | 12:16:26  12:35:17 P 63/60  00:18:51 | 00:40:29 29.64 03:36:26 27.72 Passed
Fatima Badar Rashid Al Balushi / Khalid Salman Hassan Alsabri / ALREMAK PRIVATE STA Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:28:44 / 00:07:11 Lap/Lead: +00:13:25
12 47 Belen Sosa Etchissure 0021528/HIJARA AR/2014/Mare/Bay/Arabian 107BH65
1 15 07:39:17 07:42:36 P 55/56  00:03:19 01:12:36 28.93 01:12:36 28.93 08:32:36 Passed
URU 2 17 | 09:20:25  09:22:38 I 09:26:23 | 54/60  00:05:58 | 00:53:47 27.89 02:06:23 28.48 10:06:23 Passed
- 3 11 10:46:19 10:52:09 E 11:16:56 44/40 00:05:50 00:45:46 26.22 02:52:09 27.88 11:32:09 Passed
F 12 | 12:16:38  12:26:03 P 53/52  00:09:25 | 00:44:29 26.98 03:36:38 27.70 Passed
Badr Abdulla Ismail Al Mutawa / AbdullaTariq Abdulla Ismail Al Mutawa / Al Khayool Priv Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:24:32 / 00:06:08 Lap/Lead: +00:13:37
13 130 Fatma Ibrahim Abduulrasool Mooosu Ahm 0007331/TORQUE K/2015/Gelding/Bay/AngloArab 106XG47
1 21 07:39:16 07:43:23 P 61/64  00:04:07 01:13:23 28.62 01:13:23 28.62 08:33:23 Passed
= UAE 2 22 | 09:21:09  09:27:53 P 59/56  00:06:44 | 00:54:30 27.52 02:07:53 28.15 10:07:53 Passed
3 18 10:50:59 10:56:30 E 11:20:24 56/48 00:05:31 00:48:37 24.68 02:56:30 27.20 11:36:30 Passed
F 13 12:18:04 12:33:24 P 60/64  00:15:20 00:41:34 28.87 03:38:04 27.51 Passed
Hamdan Saeed Jaber / Mohammad Ahmad Mohammad Ghanim Almaari / Zabeel 2 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:31:42 / 00:07:55 Lap/Lead: +00:15:03
14 88 MUZN ABDULLA AL MUHAMMED 0010072/GOODSPEED ARTAGNAN AA/2016/Gelding/Grey/AngloArab 107W089
1 9 07:38:57 07:41:47 P 63/60 00:02:50 01:11:47 29.25 01:11:47 29.25 08:31:47 Passed
= SYR 2 18 | 09:20:29  09:23:07 I 09:26:38 | 55/56  00:06:09 | 00:54:51 27.35 02:06:38 28.43 10:06:38 Passed
3 14 | 10:46:54  10:51:14 I 10:54:48 | 44/44  00:07:54 | 00:48:10 2491 02:54:48 27.46 11:34:48 Passed
F 14 12:18:25 12:34:07 P 58/60 00:15:42 00:43:37 27.51 03:38:25 27.47 Passed
Mas Endurance Stable / Mansoor Ahmad Ali Sultan Alsubousi / MAS Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:32:35 / 00:08:08 Lap/Lead: +00:15:24

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final Gate o1 208

G2 23.7°C
G3 27.3°C
G4 28.0°C ‘ .
sTaRT | \ PASSED
H.H. Sheikha Fatima Bint Mubarak for Private Owners (Ladies Cup) CEN 100Km on Saturday 7th December 2024 at 6:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST 2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Soeed Time Soeed Time
15 70 Luba Leoni Varela 0010098 /Shasalina Sharzan/2011/Gelding/Chestnut/PartArab 106RF98
1 46 | 07:39:24  07:43:27 I 07:49:00 | 55/52 00:09:36 | 01:19:00 26.58 01:19:00 26.58 08:39:00 Passed
E URU 2 31 09:27:24 09:32:19 P 63/64  00:04:55 00:53:19 28.13 02:12:19 27.21 10:12:19 Passed
3 23 | 10:53:22  10:57:35 I 11:01:22 | 52/52  00:08:00 | 00:49:03 24.46 03:01:22 26.47 11:41:22 Passed
F 15 12:18:59 12:36:06 P 58/56  00:17:07 00:37:37 31.90 03:38:59 27.40 Passed
Khalil Amhi Almanosuri / Khalil Amhi Humaid Amhi Almansouri / Bin Amhi 25 Private Stab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:39:38 / 00:09:54 Lap/Lead: +00:15:58
16 78 Aisha Alnoman Al Shamsi 0009854 /RAMART LP/2013/Gelding/Grey/UNKNOWN 107MN88
1 12 | 07:39:25  07:42:07 P 60/54  00:02:42 | 01:12:07 29.12 01:12:07 29.12 08:32:07 Passed
= UAE 2 19 09:20:31 09:27:09 P 60/56  00:06:38 00:55:02 27.26 02:07:09 28.31 10:07:09 Passed
3 19 | 10:48:48  10:56:56 E 11:21:23 | 44/48 00:08:08 | 00:49:47 24.10 02:56:56 27.13 11:36:56 Passed
F 16 12:20:03 12:35:24 P 52/56  00:15:21 00:43:07 27.83 03:40:03 27.27 Passed
Ali Saeed Mohamed Zayed Al Ketbi / Suhail Saeed Alghfeli / BIN DAAEN ENDURACE PRI Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:32:49 / 00:08:12 Lap/Lead: +00:17:02
17 99 Aliyaa Ali Ahmed Khalifa Alzaabi 0020153 /DAVLYN PARK SEIKO/2013/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 107MS06
1 30 | 07:39:38  07:44:58 P 55/56  00:05:20 | 01:14:58 28.01 01:14:58 28.01 08:34:58 Passed
= UAE 2 28 09:28:08 09:31:09 P 64/64  00:03:01 00:56:11 26.70 02:11:09 27.45 10:11:09 Passed
3 20 | 10:55:28  10:58:50 E 11:23:16 | 44/44 00:03:22 | 00:47:41 2517 02:58:50 26.84 11:38:50 Passed
F 17 12:20:41 12:34:32 P 59/52 00:13:51 00:41:51 28.67 03:40:41 27.19 Passed
Matar Hamad Al Mazrouei / Matar Hamad Fadhel Al Mazrouei / Matar Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:25:34 / 00:06:23 Lap/Lead: +00:17:40
18 17 Amna Aref Rashed Hamad Alzaabi 0020803 /Abbasi 70.88/2011/Gelding/Chestnut/AngloArab 106AW71
1 22 | 07:39:25  07:43:25 P 63/64  00:04:00 | 01:13:25 28.60 01:13:25 28.60 08:33:25 Passed
: UAE 2 21 09:21:11 09:27:16 P 63/60 00:06:05 00:53:51 27.86 02:07:16 28.29 10:07:16 Passed
3 12 10:46:56 10:52:50 E 11:17:28 52/52 00:05:54 | 00:45:34 26.34 02:52:50 27.77 11:32:50 Passed
F 18 | 12:20:47  12:32:01 P 61/60  00:11:14 | 00:47:57 25.03 03:40:47 27.18 Passed
AliN Sultan Alyabhouni Al Dhaheri / Ali Nasser Sultan AlYabhouni Aldhaheri / Al A Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:27:13 / 00:06:48 Lap/Lead: +00:17:46
19 132 Maryam Ahmad Sultan Alhasawi Altamimi 0008778/COEUR DE TRACLIN/2012/Mare/Bay/Arabe 106WQ81
1 25 | 07:38:35  07:43:45 P 64/64  00:05:10 | 01:13:45 28.47 01:13:45 28.47 08:33:45 Passed
: UAE 2| 24 | 09:25:47 09:28:44 P 64/64  00:02:57 | 00:54:59 2728  02:08:44  27.96 10:08:44 Passed
3 15 10:53:03 10:55:50 E 11:20:06 40/44  00:02:47 00:47:06 25.48 02:55:50 27.30 11:35:50 Passed
F 19 | 12:20:54 12:36:44 P 52/52  00:15:50 | 00:45:04 26.63 03:40:54 27.16 Passed
Hamdan Saeed Jaber / Yousuf Ghanim Ali Ghanim Al Marri / Zabeel 3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:26:44 / 00:06:41 Lap/Lead: +00:17:53
20 74 Aisha Badr Salim Helais Alnagbi 0018907 /SMP LADIES BOY/2011/Gelding/Grey/AangloArab 107MS09
1 31 | 07:39:26  07:45:00 P 49/52  00:05:34 | 01:15:00 28.00 01:15:00 28.00 08:35:00 Passed
= UAE 2 23 | 09:22:14  09:28:29 P 62/60  00:06:15 | 00:53:29 28.05 02:08:29 28.02 10:08:29 Passed
8] 21 10:53:00 10:59:00 E 11:25:00 52/52 00:06:00 00:50:31 23.75 02:59:00 26.82 11:39:00 Passed
F 20 | 12:20:55  12:36:35 P 60/60  00:15:40 | 00:41:55 28.63 03:40:55 27.16 Passed
Ahmed Ali Hassan Almarzooqi / Ahmed Ali Hassan Mohamed Almarzooqi / Al Qubaisi Pvt Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:33:29 / 00:08:22 Lap/Lead: +00:17:54
21 53 Fatemeh Mohammad Akbar Pour 0019644 /AT DIAL RANGE TAPAS/2012/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 106FT18
1 8 07:39:30 07:41:44 P 64/64  00:02:14 | 01:11:44 29.28 01:11:44 29.28 08:31:44 Passed
m IRI 2 14 | 09:20:27  09:25:29 P 62/60  00:05:02 | 00:53:45 27.91 02:05:29 28.69 10:05:29 Passed
3 13 10:46:14 10:53:54 E 11:18:14 52/52 00:07:40 00:48:25 24.78 02:53:54 27.60 11:33:54 Passed
F 21 | 12:21:22  12:38:05 P 62/64  00:16:43 | 00:47:28 25.28 03:41:22 27.10 Passed
Abdulla Rashed Alameemi / Rashed Mugheer Salem Hareb Alameemi / Al Mugheer Pvt Sta Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:31:39 / 00:07:54 Lap/Lead: +00:18:21

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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H.H. Sheikha Fatima Bint Mubarak for Private Owners (Ladies Cup) CEN 100Km on Saturday 7th December 2024 at 6:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST 2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Soeed Time Soeed Time
22 37 Shamma Abdulaziz Hussain Ali Altawash 0007380/UNCA DE MESCAM/2008/Gelding/Chestnut/AangloArab 104ER82
1 23 | 07:39:28  07:43:28 P 62/62  00:04:00 | 01:13:28 28.58 01:13:28 28.58 08:33:28 Passed
: UAE 2 20 09:24:23 09:27:14 P 64/60 00:02:51 00:53:46 27.90 02:07:14 28.29 10:07:14 Passed
3 17 | 10:51:48  10:56:08 E 11:20:30 | 48/48  00:04:20 | 00:48:54 24.54 02:56:08 27.25 11:36:08 Passed
F 22 | 12:23:47  12:37:45 P 57/60  00:13:58 | 00:47:39 25.18 03:43:47 26.81 Passed
Hamdan Saeed Jaber / Ahmad Mohammad Ahmad Belqaizi Alfalasi / Al JAWAREH STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:25:09 / 00:06:17 Lap/Lead: +00:20:46
23 79 Micaela Paroldi 0008107 /SW HULK/2014/Gelding/Bay/UNKNOWN 106RN74
1 32 | 07:39:12  07:45:18 P 55/60  00:06:06 | 01:15:18 27.89 01:15:18 27.89 08:35:18 Passed
[ ARG 2 | 32 | 09:25:31  09:32:33 P 63/62 00:07:02 | 00:57:15 2620  02:12:33  27.16 10:12:33 Passed
3 25 10:53:16 11:02:43 E 11:26:24 40/40 00:09:27 00:50:10 23.92 03:02:43 26.27 11:42:43 Passed
F 23 | 12:26:00 12:36:52 P 57/56  00:10:52 | 00:43:17 27.72 03:46:00 26.55 Passed
Bin Ham Endurance Stable / Faisal Mohammed Kerdi / Bin Ham Private Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:33:27 / 00:08:21 Lap/Lead: +00:22:59
24 29 Veronica Giussani 0020220/WESTFALIA YAC/2010/Mare/Bay/Arabian 105TC60
1 41 | 07:39:20 07:46:30 P 49/52  00:07:10 | 01:16:30 27.45 01:16:30 27.45 08:36:30 Passed
l] ITA 2 35 | 09:28:30  09:35:19 P 61/52  00:06:49 | 00:58:49 25.50 02:15:19 26.60 10:15:19 Passed
3 29 10:58:08 11:07:04 E 11:31:32 48/48  00:08:56 | 00:51:45 23.19 03:07:04 25.66 11:47:04 Passed
F 24 | 12:27:42  12:45:37 P 62/64  00:17:55 | 00:40:38 29.53 03:47:42 26.35 Passed
Salem Obaid Salem Eid AlKhyeli / Salem Obaid Salem Eid Alkhyeli / Rakna Endurance Sta Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:40:50 / 00:10:12 Lap/Lead: +00:24:41
25 60 Hamda Jasim Ahmed Mohamed Al Ali 0020624 /COLOMBIANA/2014/Mare/Grey/AangloArab 108N048
1 39 07:39:22 07:42:16 1 07:46:08 48/52 00:06:46 | 01:16:08 27.58 01:16:08 27.58 08:36:08 Passed
: UAE 2 33 | 09:28:29  09:32:39 P 63/60  00:04:10 | 00:56:31 26.54 02:12:39 27.14 10:12:39 Passed
3 24 10:57:59 11:02:25 E 11:27:26 52/52 00:04:26 | 00:49:46 24.11 03:02:25 26.31 11:42:25 Passed
F 25 | 12:29:56  12:39:49 P 60/60  00:09:53 | 00:47:31 25.25 03:49:56 26.09 Passed
Abdulaziz Abdulrahman Yousuf Abdulla Mohd / Maryam Sultan Ahmed Sultan Almann Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:25:15 / 00:06:18 Lap/Lead: +00:26:55
26 129 Nida Anjum Chelat 0008723 /TIJ AYES SHOT 16/2016/Mare/Bay/Crossbred 108DM85
1 40 07:44:27 07:46:14 P 52/48  00:01:47 01:16:14 27.55 01:16:14 27.55 08:36:14 Passed
IND 2 38 | 09:28:24  09:31:31 I 09:35:48 | 58/56  00:07:24 | 00:59:34 25.18 02:15:48 26.51 10:15:48 Passed
3 31 11:02:58 11:08:36 E 11:33:00 48/48  00:05:38 00:52:48 2N 03:08:36 25.45 11:48:36 Passed
F 26 | 12:33:43  12:45:28 P 57/56  00:11:45 | 00:45:07 26.60 03:53:43 25.67 Passed
Hamdan Saeed Jaber / Mohammad Ahmad Mohammad Ghanim Almaari / Zabeel 2 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:26:34 / 00:06:38 Lap/Lead: +00:30:42
27 138 Shamma Naser Sulaiman Lutfi Alkhanji 0019532 /TI] MAGDALINA 16/2016/Gelding/Bay/Crossbred 108DN33
1 37 07:44:27 07:46:01 P 57/56  00:01:34 | 01:16:01 27.63 01:16:01 27.63 08:36:01 Passed
: UAE 2 41 | 09:28:22  09:36:46 P 64/60  00:08:24 | 01:00:45 24.69 02:16:46 26.32 10:16:46 Passed
3 33 11:02:56 11:09:40 E 11:33:36 44/48 00:06:44 00:52:54 22.68 03:09:40 25.31 11:49:40 Passed
F 27 12:33:44 12:46:16 P 60/60 00:12:32 00:44:04 27.23 03:53:44 25.67 Passed
Hamdan Saeed Jaber / Mohammad Ahmad Mohammad Ghanim Almaari / Zabeel Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:29:14 / 00:07:18 Lap/Lead: +00:30:43
28 127 Fatima Mahmood Mohammad Rashed Ami 0019486 /EL NIZE NOBLE EXPRESS/2012 /Gelding/Bay/AangloArab 107DN90
1 38 07:44:31 07:46:05 P 55/56  00:01:34 | 01:16:05 27.60 01:16:05 27.60 08:36:05 Passed
= UAE 2 39 | 09:28:26  09:36:29 P 61/60  00:08:03 | 01:00:24 24.83 02:16:29 26.38 10:16:29 Passed
3 30 | 11:03:00 11:08:07 E 11:32:57 | 44/48 00:05:07 | 00:51:38 23.24 03:08:07 25.52 11:48:07 Passed
17 28 12:33:45 12:49:59 P 62/60 00:16:14 | 00:45:38 26.30 03:53:45 25.67 Passed
Hamdan Saeed Jaber / Mohammad Ahmad Mohammad Ghanim Almaari / Zabeel 2 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:30:58 / 00:07:44 Lap/Lead: +00:30:44

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final Gate o1 208

G2 23.7°C
G3 27.3°C
G4 28.0°C ‘ .
sTaRT | \ PASSED
H.H. Sheikha Fatima Bint Mubarak for Private Owners (Ladies Cup) CEN 100Km on Saturday 7th December 2024 at 6:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST 2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Soeed Time Soeed Time
29 45 FATMA MOHAMMAD AHMAD SAEED 0018585/DAVLYN PARK KATAHNA /2014 /Mare/Bay/PartArab 0028654
1 34 | 07:39:04 07:45:29 P 56/56  00:06:25 | 01:15:29 27.82 01:15:29 27.82 08:35:29 Passed
= UAE 2 29 09:27:32 09:31:27 P 63/64  00:03:55 00:55:58 26.80 02:11:27 27.39 10:11:27 Passed
3 22 | 10:55:17  11:00:27 E 11:24:46 | 44/44 00:05:10 | 00:49:00 24.49 03:00:27 26.60 11:40:27 Passed
F 29 12:33:46 12:44:11 P 62/64  00:10:25 00:53:19 22.51 03:53:46 25.67 Passed
Mohammed Bader Abdulla Ismail AIMutawa / AbdullaTariq Abdulla Ismail Al Mutawa / Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:25:55 / 00:06:28 Lap/Lead: +00:30:45
30 128 Maitha Mohamed Humaid Mohamed Al Qu 0005863 /CHERRAPUNJI ARBRUG/2012/Mare/Grey/UNKNOWN 106NX65
1 47 | 07:39:19  07:43:19 I 07:49:07 | 56/48 00:09:48 | 01:19:07 26.54 01:19:07 26.54 08:39:07 Passed
= UAE 2 36 09:28:19 09:31:40 I 09:35:25 59/58 00:07:06 | 00:56:18 26.64 02:15:25 26.58 10:15:25 Passed
3 28 | 10:54:44  11:02:14 I 11:05:45 | 52/52  00:11:01 | 00:50:20 23.84 03:05:45 25.84 11:45:45 Passed
F 30 12:36:05 12:54:49 P 64/64  00:18:44 | 00:50:20 23.84 03:56:05 25.41 Passed
Hamdan Saeed Jaber / Mohammad Ahmad Mohammad Ghanim Almaari / Zabeel 2 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:46:39 / 00:11:39 Lap/Lead: +00:33:04
31 111 Shamaa Butti Eid Butti Alshuweihi 0019384/ALHAMBRA SHOW TIME /2013 /Mare/Bay/PartArab 107NS76
1 44 | 07:40:21  07:47:35 P 54/48  00:07:14 | 01:17:35 27.07 01:17:35 27.07 08:37:35 Passed
= UAE 2 40 09:28:07 09:36:30 P 64/64  00:08:23 00:58:55 25.46 02:16:30 26.37 10:16:30 Passed
3 34 | 11:03:05  11:13:07 E 11:41:33 | 60/60 00:10:02 | 00:56:37 21.20 03:13:07 24.86 11:53:07 Passed
F 31 | 12:38:16  12:56:07 P 64/64  00:17:51 | 00:45:09 26.58 03:58:16 25.18 Passed
Sultan Mohamed Khalaf AlNaqbi / Hazza Hamad Mubarak hamdan Alsulaity / Al Asemah Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:43:30 / 00:10:52 Lap/Lead: +00:35:15
32 89 Hessa Khaled Saeed Bin Khamsoon Alnagb 0020552 /FANTOMAS LARZAC/2015/Gelding/Grey/DEMI-SANG ARABE 108BZ57
1 45 | 07:37:52  07:42:44 I 07:47:43 | 58/58 00:09:51 | 01:17:43 27.02 01:17:43 27.02 08:37:43 Passed
: UAE 2 26 09:20:37 09:30:13 P 64/60 00:09:36 | 00:52:30 28.57 02:10:13 27.65 10:10:13 Passed
3 27 10:53:07 11:04:34 E 11:28:05 56/52 00:11:27 00:54:21 22.08 03:04:34 26.01 11:44:34 Passed
F 32 | 12:44:17  13:00:30 P 64/60  00:16:13 | 00:59:43 20.09 04:04:17 24.56 Passed
Mas Endurance Stable / Mansoor Ahmad Ali Sultan Alsubousi / MAS Endurance Stable Total /Avg. Recov.:(00:47:07 / 00:11:46 Lap/Lead: +00:41:16
33 122 Shaikha Mohammad Ahmad Ali Alnajjar 0020663 /A'LANDELL INDEPENDENCE /2012 /Mare/Chestnut/Arabian 0028537
1 35 | 07:38:54  07:45:33 P 57/60  00:06:39 | 01:15:33 27.80 01:15:33 27.80 08:35:33 Passed
: UAE 2 37 | 09:28:59  09:35:35 P 63/60  00:06:36 | 01:00:02 24.99 02:15:35 26.55 10:15:35 Passed
3 32 10:59:07 11:05:24 I 11:08:46 52/56  00:09:39 00:53:11 22.56 03:08:46 25.43 11:48:46 Passed
F 33 | 12:48:09  12:53:57 P 63/60  00:05:48 | 00:59:23 20.21 04:08:09 24.18 Passed
Sultan Hazza Al Darmaki / Sultan Hazza Sultan Al Darmaki / Sultan hazza aldarmaki priva Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:28:42 / 00:07:10 Lap/Lead: +00:45:08
34 73 Rawdha Nasser Mohamed Ali Al Dookhi 0019586/L M BAHIR/2012 /Stallion/Bay/UNKNOWN 106BR22
1 62 | 07:39:20 07:45:04 I 07:58:37 | 52/52 00:19:17 | 01:28:37 23.70 01:28:37 23.70 08:48:37 Passed
: UAE 2 50 | 09:43:48  09:48:37 P 59/60  00:04:49 | 01:00:00 25.00 02:28:37 24.22 10:28:37 Passed
8] 38 11:24:00 11:26:28 E 11:51:16 52/48 00:02:28 00:57:51 20.74 03:26:28 23.25 12:06:28 Passed
F 34 | 12:58:06 13:06:08 P 58/60  00:08:02 | 00:51:38 23.24 04:18:06 23.25 Passed
Ahmad Ali Sultan Al Shamsi / Ahmad Ali Sultan Alshamsi / AS endurance stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:34:36 / 00:08:39 Lap/Lead: +00:55:05
35 11 Shaikha Mohamed Ibrahim Abdulla Binshe 0021301/DUBAI D'IBERICA/2008/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabian 1040U56
1 43 07:39:18 07:43:19 1 07:47:23 59/60 00:08:05 01:17:23 27.14 01:17:23 27.14 08:37:23 Passed
= UAE 2 30 | 09:28:14  09:32:00 P 64/64  00:03:46 | 00:54:37 27.46 02:12:00 27.27 10:12:00 Passed
3 26 10:55:32 11:03:47 E 11:28:13 40/48  00:08:15 00:51:47 23.17 03:03:47 26.12 11:43:47 Passed
F 35 | 12:59:17 13:05:46 P 64/64  00:06:29 | 01:15:30 15.89 04:19:17 23.14 Passed
AL ASEMAH STABLE / Hamdan Hamad Mubarak Al Sulaity / Al Asemah Pvt.St Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:26:35 / 00:06:38 Lap/Lead: +00:56:16

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final Gate o1 208

G2 23.7°C
G3 27.3°C
G4 28.0°C /f‘ 4
CI\ b 4
(Csanr ) (easser | [ euwwaren |
H.H. Sheikha Fatima Bint Mubarak for Private Owners (Ladies Cup) CEN 100Km on Saturday 7th December 2024 at 6:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST 2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Soeed Time Soeed Time
36 95 Fay Mohammad Ali 0009677 /IRANYA DE LURIECQ/2017 /Mare/Grey/Arabian 0032797
1 66 | 07:56:13  07:59:35 P 52/52  00:03:22 | 01:29:35 23.44 01:29:35 23.44 08:49:35 Passed
2 55 09:51:49 09:55:27 P 51/52 00:03:38 01:05:52 22.77 02:35:27 23.16 10:35:27 Passed
3 40 | 11:28:23  11:32:11 E 11:57:21 | 56/52  00:03:48 | 00:56:44 21.15 03:32:11 22.62 12:12:11 Passed
F 36 | 12:59:35  13:09:55 P 59/60  00:10:20 | 00:47:24 25.32 04:19:35 23.11 Passed
Rashid Ahmed Salah Abdulla AlSharafaa / Hussain Ahmed Abdelrahman Hassan Alhosa Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:08 / 00:05:17 Lap/Lead: +00:56:34
37 41 Mahra Rashed Ebrahim Rabeeh Alshamsi 0020677 /HAFID AL BADR/2014/Gelding/Grey/Arab 107BV93
1 57 | 07:56:13 07:57:11 P 52/52  00:00:58 | 01:27:11 24.09 01:27:11 24.09 08:47:11 Passed
= v 2 | 53 | 09:51:46 09:52:54 P 54/56  00:01:08 | 01:05:43 2283 023254  23.54 10:32:54 Passed
3 39 11:28:26 11:30:35 E 11:54:15 44/44  00:02:09 00:57:41 20.80 03:30:35 22.79 12:10:35 Passed
F 37 | 13:01:02  13:08:03 P 55/56  00:07:01 | 00:50:27 23.79 04:21:02 22.99 Passed
Mohammed Hamad Saeed Harbash Al Ketbi / Mouza Sulaiman Eidha Alsairey / Al Ketb Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:16 / 00:02:49 Lap/Lead: +00:58:01
38 62 Fatma Mohamed Ibrahim Abdulla Abbas 0008774 /BEDUINA ISIS/2017 /Mare/Grey/UNKNOWN 0034284
1 27 | 07:40:13  07:43:53 P 64/64  00:03:40 | 01:13:53 28.42 01:13:53 28.42 08:33:53 Passed
: UAE 2 43 | 09:25:54  09:31:12 I 09:39:00 | 52/52 00:13:06 | 01:05:07 23.04 02:19:00 25.90 10:19:00 Passed
3 36 11:12:41 11:17:57 E 11:42:42 52/56  00:05:16 | 00:58:57 20.36 03:17:57 24.25 11:57:57 Passed
F 38 | 13:01:03  13:10:55 P 59/56  00:09:52 | 01:03:06 19.02 04:21:03 22.98 Passed
Ali Husain Abdulla Ali Alblooshi / Abdulaziz Sulaiman Ebrahim Mohammed Alblooshi / A Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:31:54 / 00:07:58 Lap/Lead: +00:58:02
39 84 Alia Ali Saheli Zadegan 0019467 /Gaya Charbonniere/2016/Mare/Grey/Arab 0032092
1 67 08:01:54 08:03:42 P 53/56  00:01:48 01:33:42 22.41 01:33:42 22.41 08:53:42 Passed
m IRI 2 61 | 09:57:37  10:02:28 P 58/56  00:04:51 | 01:08:46 21.81 02:42:28 22.16 10:42:28 Passed
3 42 11:33:12 11:39:15 E 12:03:53 48/52 00:06:03 00:56:47 21.13 03:39:15 21.89 12:19:15 Passed
F 39 | 13:05:19  13:18:23 P 59/60  00:13:04 | 00:46:04 26.05 04:25:19 22.61 Passed
Rashed Ibrahim Al Ali / Rashed Ibrahim Al Ali / Dubai Victory Private Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:25:46 / 00:06:26 Lap/Lead: +01:02:18
40 75 Dana Salem Mohamed Salem Almansoori 0019934 /JIHED CARTHAGE AR/2016/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 108GHO7
1 5 07:40:14 07:41:33 P 48/52 00:01:19 01:11:33 29.35 01:11:33 29.35 08:31:33 Passed
= UAE 2 25 | 09:20:31  09:25:10 I 09:29:20 | 60/64  00:08:49 | 00:57:47 25.96 02:09:20 27.84 10:09:20 Passed
3 35 10:56:04 11:15:00 E 11:40:06 48/48  00:18:56 | 01:05:40 18.27 03:15:00 24.62 11:55:00 Passed
F 40 | 13:11:12 13:20:29 P 59/60  00:09:17 | 01:16:12 15.75 04:31:12 22.12 Passed
Nad Althamam endurance Stables / Salem Ahmad Rashed Abdulla Alshamsi / NAD ALTH Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:38:21 / 00:09:35 Lap/Lead: +01:08:11
41 19 Shamma Humaid Sultan Alghubbi Alsuwa 0020841/DECENCY CARIAD/2016/Gelding/Bay/Crossbred 108DF63
1 73 08:09:18 08:10:52 P 54/52 00:01:34 | 01:40:52 20.82 01:40:52 20.82 09:00:52 Passed
= UAE 2 62 | 10:07:47  10:09:25 P 60/60  00:01:38 | 01:08:33 21.88 02:49:25 21.25 10:49:25 Passed
3 45 11:44:02 11:46:00 E 12:13:24 56/56 00:01:58 00:56:35 21.21 03:46:00 21.24 12:26:00 Passed
F 41 13:13:33 13:22:51 P 64/60 00:09:18 00:47:33 25.24 04:33:33 21.93 Passed
Shamma Humaid Sultan Alsuwaidi / Buti Rashid Juma Ambatawi Al-Ali / AL ANAN PRIVAT Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:28 / 00:03:37 Lap/Lead: +01:10:32
42 58 Maha Khadher Yaas Fatlawi 0020199/FARRA LU/2016/Mare/Grey/UNKNOWN 0033058
1 59 07:56:15 07:58:04 P 58/56  00:01:49 01:28:04 23.85 01:28:04 23.85 08:48:04 Passed
IRQ 2 58 | 09:51:48  09:57:40 P 56/56  00:05:52 | 01:09:36 21.55 02:37:40 22.83 10:37:40 Passed
3 41 | 11:31:55  11:35:59 E 11:59:28 | 44/44 00:04:04 | 00:58:19 20.58 03:35:59 22.22 12:15:59 Passed
17 42 13:13:34 13:21:41 P 53/52 00:08:07 00:57:35 20.84 04:33:34 21.93 Passed
Maha Khadhar Yaas Fatlawi / Ahmed Mahmoud Mohamed Al Mahmoud / Al Raazm Pvt Sta Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:52 / 00:04:58 Lap/Lead: +01:10:33

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final Gate o1 208

G2 23.7°C
G3 27.3°C
G4 28.0°C ‘ .
sTaRT | \ PASSED
H.H. Sheikha Fatima Bint Mubarak for Private Owners (Ladies Cup) CEN 100Km on Saturday 7th December 2024 at 6:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST 2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Soeed Time Soeed Time
43 43 Reem Mubarak Saeed Omar Albreiki 0009447 /ARCTIC IMPERIAL/2010/Gelding/Grey/PartArab 1047541
1 65 | 07:53:57  07:59:22 P 61/60  00:05:25 | 01:29:22 23.50 01:29:22 23.50 08:49:22 Passed
= UAE 2 59 09:51:46 09:58:30 P 59/60 00:06:44 | 01:09:08 21.70 02:38:30 22.71 10:38:30 Passed
3 43 | 11:31:53  11:41:03 E 12:06:58 | 48/52  00:09:10 | 01:02:33 19.18 03:41:03 21.71 12:21:03 Passed
F 43 13:23:48 13:30:46 P 63/64  00:06:58 01:02:45 19.12 04:43:48 21.14 Passed
Khalifa Suhail Khamis Alebri / Khalifa Suhail Khamis Alebri / Al Khair Pvt Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:28:17 / 00:07:04 Lap/Lead: +01:20:47
44 27 Jawaher Obaid Belal Bujamhour Alqubaisi 0019930/Compadrita/2014/Mare/Bay/Crossbred 107EI29
1 64 | 07:54:19  07:59:18 P 59/60  00:04:59 | 01:29:18 23.52 01:29:18 23.52 08:49:18 Passed
= UAE 2 60 09:52:31 09:58:49 P 60/60 00:06:18 01:09:31 21.58 02:38:49 22.67 10:38:49 Passed
3 44 | 11:38:56  11:44:04 E 12:08:39 | 48/52  00:05:08 | 01:05:15 18.39 03:44:04 21.42 12:24:04 Passed
F 44 13:24:11 13:35:50 P 59/60 00:11:39 01:00:07 19.96 04:44:11 21.11 Passed
Ahmad Saeed Khalifa Abdulla AIMheiri / Ahmad Saeed Khalifa Abdulla Almheiri / Al Az Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:28:04 / 00:07:01 Lap/Lead: +01:21:10
45 107 SONGYING ZHANG 0009826/HARMERE ZAMEERA NASSEM 12/2012 /Gelding/Bay/PartAr 106TI50
— 1 53 | 07:38:43  07:44:27 I 07:53:04 | 48/48 00:14:21 | 01:23:04 25.28 01:23:04 25.28 08:43:04 Passed
CHN 2 49 09:43:00 09:46:23 P 54/56  00:03:23 01:03:19 23.69 02:26:23 24.59 10:26:23 Passed
3 37 | 11:18:48  11:24:37 E 11:49:20 | 48/52  00:05:49 | 00:58:14 20.61 03:24:37 23.46 12:04:37 Passed
F 45 13:30:41 13:42:20 P 64/64  00:11:39 01:26:04 13.94 04:50:41 20.64 Passed
Songying Zhang / Songying Zhang / Private Individual Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:35:12 / 00:08:48 Lap/Lead: +01:27:40
46 30 Aisha Mohamed Abdulla Amin Alshorafa 0020436/BICHO FEO/2009/Gelding/Chestnut/CrossBred 104VR18
1 68 | 08:00:55  08:04:53 P 64/64  00:03:58 | 01:34:53 2213 01:34:53 22.13 08:54:53 Passed
: UAE 2 64 10:06:38 10:10:19 P 58/60 00:03:41 01:15:26 19.89 02:50:19 21.14 10:50:19 Passed
3 47 11:49:42 11:53:16 E 12:17:43 52/56  00:03:34 | 01:02:57 19.06 03:53:16 20.58 12:33:16 Passed
F 46 | 13:30:42  13:49:04 P 64/64  00:18:22 | 00:57:26 20.89 04:50:42 20.64 Passed
Anouar Ait Lallama / Ali Abdulla Matar Abdulla Al Darmaki / Al Darmaki Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:29:35 / 00:07:23 Lap/Lead: +01:27:41
47 35 Maha Suhail Mubarak Surour Aldhaheri 0020857 /RAAWARD SAMAYA 15/2015/Mare/Grey/Crossbred 0030530
1 70 08:01:15 08:05:42 P 55/56  00:04:27 01:35:42 21.94 01:35:42 21.94 08:55:42 Passed
: UAE 2 65 | 10:06:40  10:12:06 P 54/56  00:05:26 | 01:16:24 19.63 02:52:06 20.92 10:52:06 Passed
3 49 11:50:01 11:57:49 E 12:22:33 50/54  00:07:48 01:05:43 18.26 03:57:49 20.18 12:37:49 Passed
F 47 | 13:31:07  13:45:07 P 56/56  00:14:00 | 00:53:18 22.51 04:51:07 20.61 Passed
Maha Suhail Mubarak Aldhaheri / Saif Yahya Almaskari / Al Huboob Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:31:41 / 00:07:55 Lap/Lead: +01:28:06
48 63 Noora Obaid Mohamed Bnghubash al Alma 0021129/BALA GP/2018/Mare/Bay/PureArab 108RI32
1 77 | 08:17:37  08:18:49 P 61/60  00:01:12 | 01:48:49 19.30 01:48:49 19.30 09:08:49 Passed
= UAE 2 69 | 10:26:35  10:27:49 P 53/56  00:01:14 | 01:19:00 18.99 03:07:49 19.17 11:07:49 Passed
8] 53 12:12:41 12:14:05 E 12:38:41 52/48 00:01:24 | 01:06:16 18.11 04:14:05 18.89 12:54:05 Passed
F 48 | 13:45:15  13:55:37 P 58/56  00:10:22 | 00:51:10 23.45 05:05:15 19.66 Passed
Omar Saeed Salim Altalie AIDhuhoori / Omar Saeed Salim Altalie Aldhuhoori / Aljood En Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:12 / 00:03:33 Lap/Lead: +01:42:14
49 139 Xindi Li 0020159/SW Fly/2012/Mare/Bay/UNKNOWN 106HHO06
— 1 72 08:06:42 08:08:49 P 59/56  00:02:07 01:38:49 21.25 01:38:49 21.25 08:58:49 Passed
CHN 2 66 | 10:13:27  10:16:16 P 64/64  00:02:49 | 01:17:27 19.37 02:56:16 20.42 10:56:16 Passed
3 51 12:03:40 12:06:39 E 12:32:34 40/40 00:02:59 01:10:23 17.05 04:06:39 19.46 12:46:39 Passed
F 49 | 13:47:15  13:52:40 P 52/52  00:05:25 | 01:00:36 19.80 05:07:15 19.53 Passed
Abdul Razzak Youssef Muhsen / Mohammad Moosa Abdulla Al Khamri / AL Khamri PVT. S Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:20 / 00:03:20 Lap/Lead: +01:44:14

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Flnal Gate G120.5°C

G2 23.7°C
G3 27.3°C
START ] ‘ PASSED ELIMINATED )
H.H. Sheikha Fatima Bint Mubarak for Private Owners (Ladies Cup) CEN 100Km on Saturday 7th December 2024 at 6:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST 2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph.Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Soeed Time Soeed Time
50 64 Haya Sheikh Najib 0021218/AZAFINE AL MAURY /2012 /Mare/Grey/Arabian 0026837
1 55 | 07:52:01 07:55:11 P 62/52  00:03:10 | 01:25:11 24.65 01:25:11 24.65 08:45:11 Passed
E ALG 2 52 | 09:49:06 09:52:20 P 64/64  00:03:14 | 01:07:09 22.34 02:32:20 23.63 10:32:20 Passed
3 46 | 11:43:20  11:53:11 E 12:19:19 | 53/52  00:09:51 | 01:20:51 14.84 03:53:11 20.58 12:33:11 Passed
F 50 | 13:48:49 14:07:47 P 64/64  00:18:58 | 01:15:38 15.87 05:08:49 19.43 Passed
Saif Khalid Humaid Hassan Al Ali / Mousa Abdalla Ibrahim Albloushi / ALMOUSA M1 STAB Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:35:13 / 00:08:48 Lap/Lead: +01:45:48
51 141 Shamma Ibrahim Alasmar Masood Albedw 0020699/ABIB CABIRAT /2010/Gelding/Chestnut/PureArab 105PN22
1 75 | 08:04:31  08:12:40 P 60/60  00:08:09 | 01:42:40 20.45 01:42:40 20.45 09:02:40 Passed
: UAE 2 70 | 10:23:52  10:33:05 P 54/65  00:09:13 | 01:30:25 16.59 03:13:05 18.64 11:13:05 Passed
3 54 | 12:25:23  12:36:19 E 13:01:09 | 40/44 00:10:56 | 01:23:14 14.42 04:36:19 17.37 13:16:19 Passed
F 51 | 14:23:29  14:36:04 P 55/60  00:12:35 | 01:07:10 17.87 05:43:29 17.47 Passed
Ahmed Mohammad Al Jaberi / Ahmed Mohammad Al Jaberi / Al Sila Private Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:40:53 / 00:10:13 Lap/Lead: +02:20:28
52 119 Aisha Mohamed Haji 0021406/TORGOT/2016/Gelding/Chestnut/Crossbred 0032122
1 52 | 07:39:35 07:51:24 E 08:27:10 | 58/56  00:11:49 | 01:21:24 25.80 01:21:24 25.80 08:41:24 Passed
- ERI 2 57 | 09:42:32  09:53:58 I 09:57:23 | 53/52  00:14:51 | 01:15:59 19.74 02:37:23 22.87 10:37:23 Passed
3 50 | 11:49:34  12:01:55 E 12:26:33 | 52/52  00:12:21 | 01:24:32 14.20 04:01:55 19.84 12:41:55 Passed
F 52 | 14:31:03  14:35:02 P 61/60  00:03:59 | 01:49:08 11.00 05:51:03 17.09 Passed
Mohamed Elsawi Elbiali / Mohamed Yousif Ali Malulla Alhammadi / Silver private stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:43:00 / 00:10:45 Lap/Lead: +02:28:02
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Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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